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Kim Decelles

Hannah Dawson

Alicia Pineault

Viviane Fontaine Maltais
Véronik Mallet

Valérie Giroux

Béatrice Lavoie-Léonard
Katherine Medland Spence
Maya Isabelle

Noémie Cayer

Yasmina Gosselin
Jennyfer Richer-Labelle
Kim De Guise Léveillée
Britany Léveillée-Froment
Lorie-Anne Pelchat
Marianne Coté
Pénélope Lavallée
Eléonore Cormier

Maria Courchesne Panfili
Daria Stomakhine
Mélissa Boissonneault
Roxanne Gaudreault
Elizabeth Hatzis

Jade Apréa-Ricard

Club

Baie-Comeau

Hawkesbury FSC

Varennes

Victoriaville

Sept-iles

Blainville / Ste-Théreése
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Nepean SC

St-Jéréme

Le Gardeur

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
St-Jérome

Sorel-Tracy

Terrebonne

St-Etienne

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Du Roussillon
L'Ancienne-Lorette
Berthierville

Gadbois

Ste-Foy / Sillery / Cap-Rouge
Les Carrousels de Clermont
Town of Mount-Royal
Napierville

Championnats québécois d'été 2019

Pierrefonds

8 ao(it 2019 to 11 aolit 2019

Senior Women (Evé. 19 - 25)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région
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LN
MC

CACH

CACH
LC
RS
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52.52
54.43
48.11
41.07
45.37
41.60
51.05
46.48
40.83
42.98
43.92
37.80
46.89
39.97
37.89
32.51
33.76
30.44
33.85
22.26
24.74
22.29
44.92
31.61
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105.87
102.13
104.12
99.13
88.72
92.05
81.73
85.40
83.40
78.97
77.07
81.25
67.96
74.79
72.15
68.33
59.48
61.73
55.47
46.56
43.59
42.78
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Points

158.39
156.56
152.23
140.20
134.09
133.65
132.78
131.88
124.23
121.95
120.99
119.05
114.85
114.76
110.04
100.84
93.24
92.17
89.32
68.82
68.33
65.07
44.92
31.61
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/ 7 Pierrefonds

8 aolit 2019 to 11 aolit 2019

PATINAGE ) IEBEC
Senior Women (Evé. 19 - 25)
Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Rang Concurrent(s) Club Région SP FP Points

25 Heidi Pelchat ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille CcC 31.35 (21) 31.35

26  Emily Chrenowski Vaudreuil SO 25.41 (23) 25.41
WD Samantha Couillard Des Deux-Rives LC

WD Emy Decelles Baie-Comeau CN

WD Eugénie Létourneau-Lanteigne St-Hyacinthe RA

Ginette P. Charbonneau Jerome Poulin
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